

¼ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.5 SECTION IVA
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 24497/2014
(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 31/01/2011
in MFA No. 2027/2007 passed by the High Court Of Karnataka Circuit
Bench At Dharwad)

RAMAPPA @ RAMESH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MANAGING DIR.,N.W.R.T.C.CENTRAL OFFICES
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 11/04/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. C.B. Gururaj,Adv.

Mr. Manjunath Meled,Adv.

M r. Anil Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List after service is complete.

(Madhu Bala)

(Indu Bala Kapur)

Court Master

Court Master