

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 24497/2014

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 31-01-2011 in MFA No. 2027/2007 passed by the High Court Of Karnataka Circuit Bench at Dharwad)

RAMAPPA @ RAMESH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE MANAGING DIRECTOR NWRTC

Respondent(s)

Date : 22-08-2017 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Manjunath Meled, Adv.
Ms. Vijayalaxmi, Adv.
Mr. Anil Kumar, AORFor Respondent(s) Mr. D.P. Chaturvedi, Adv.
Mr. S. N. Bhat, AORUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed for, the matter is adjourned for two weeks.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
AR CUM PS(SUMAN JAIN)
COURT MASTER