

ITEM NO.2

COURT NO.2

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 24497/2014

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 31-01-2011 in MFA No. 2027/2007 passed by the High Court Of Karnataka Circuit Bench At Dharwad)

RAMAPPA @ RAMESH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE MANAGING DIRECTOR N.W.R.T.C, HUBLI

Respondent(s)

Date : 15-09-2017 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Manjunath Meled, Adv.  
Ms. Vijaaylaxmi Udupudi, Adv.  
Mr. Anil Kumar, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. D.P. Chaturvedi, Adv.  
Mr. S. N. Bhat, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The special leave petition is dismissed.

(OM PARKASH SHARMA)  
AR CUM PS

(RAJINDER KAUR)  
BRANCH OFFICER